Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Axedale 1 20/03/2004
YB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 3
9 6
10 4
11 7
12 8
13 5
14 6
15 9
16 10
17
18 8
19 9
20 10
21 11
22 11
23 12
24 13
25 14

Denaro & lurato
Robert Marinovic
Con Ribiero

Jim Davis

Leo Fyffe

Nakos Bros

T Varelas & Son
Charlie Grech

Weber Bros

Pino De Luca

Sam Cavalieri And Famly
Sweeney Bros
Wingpower

Adnan Alsaleem

P & P Pace

Lapworth & Marchant
John Dismore

Tony Price

Aussie Lofts

Miro Juresic
Cavanagh & Anderson
Joe Poniewaz & Son
T & S Cannata
Hennessy & Swain
Cole & Leatham

Printed at 9:31 AM on 27/04/2013

Club

P/Vvale
T/Town
Reg
P/Vvale
Reg
T/Town
N/Cote
B/Med
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
T/Town
T/Town
Fawk
B/Med
Fawk
Reg
P/Vale
Fawk
Fawk
B/Med
B/Med
Fawk
Fawk
Glen
Glen

Section

West
East
East

West
East
East
East

West
East

West
East
East

West

West
East
East

West

West

West

West

West
East

West

West

West

Pagel

Distdr¥ing time
km hr:min:sec

110.939 1:56:15
110.898 1:57:42
112.646 2:02:33
112.645 2:02:46
115.125 2:07:26
107.241 1:58:56
118.479 2:11:29
105.484 1:57:29
112.095 2:05:22
112.041 2:05:50
109.843 2:03:33
109.668 2:03:58
92.2423 1:44:26
101.555 1:55:51
108.703 2:05:27
110.246 2:07:15
115.536 2:13:40
98.2603 1:55:52
99.797 1:58:22
102.343 2:02:01
104.228 2:09:13
110.586 2:17:16
102.375 2:11:11
106.936 2:17:57
108.118 2:21:15

Velocity
m/min

954.32
942.25
919.16
917.60
903.43
901.67
901.09
897.87
894.08
890.40
889.02
884.66
883.27
876.57
866.50
866.37
864.35
848.04
843.10
838.74
806.61
805.65
780.42
775.22
765.44

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

17069
3635
9896
10935
5452
2770
12181
7705
12365
12455
2204
7214
13605
5212
17881
9538
10658
8510
14007
4188
4320
7518
9035
1816
1369
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Pigeon Racer



